Data

01/03/21
01/03/21
01/03/21
01/03/21
02/03/21
05/03/21
11/03/21
11/03/21
11/03/21
11/03/21
16/03/21

marzo 21

Donazioni sul CC di: MARZO 2021

Donatore

Sanja Gavrilovic
Velibor Kupersek
Snezana Petrovic
Sladjana Stojilikovic
ljamculovic M. Vesna-Miletic Mirk«
Maksimovvic Stanko
Enis Bajramovski
Slave Karov
Slave Karov
Slave Karov
Ass. Sloga

Importo euro

590

Causale conto

Furgone per K&M | cc

Cucine popolari cc
Famiglia llicic cc
Cucine popolari cc
Famiglia llicic cc
Famiglia llicic cc
Furgone per K&M | cc
Famiglia llicic cc
Furgone per K&M | cc
Cucine popolari cc
Cucine popolari cc
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Importi per progetto

Cucine popolari
425

Famiglia llicic
70
Donazioni
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